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Vara kontor

Borldange
Borganasvagen 16
784 33 Borldnge

+46 (0)243 882 70
borlange@inputinterior.se

Helsingborg
Muskotgatan 4B
254 66 Helsingborg

+46 (0)42 444 96 30
helsingborg@inputinterior.se

Karlstad
Blockgatan 10
653 41 Karlstad

+46 (0)54 775 66 60
karlstad@inputinterior.se

Luled
Bangérdsgatan 14
972 75 Lulea

+46 (0)920 46 64 30
lulea@inputinterior.se

Skoévde
Gustav Adolfs gata 31
541 45 Skovde

+46 (0)500 77 93 80
skovde@inputinterior.se

Umea
Bjérnvagen 19
906 40 Umea

+46 (0)90 34 00 160
umea@inputinterior.se

Norden

Se inputinterior.se for
vara kontor i Danmark,
Finland och Norge.

Boras
Olovsholmsgatan 25
506 34 Boras

+46 (0)33 21 11 00
boras@inputinterior.se

Joénképing
Huskvarnavagen 64
554 54 Jonkoping

+46 (0)36 585 95 30
jonkoping@inputinterior.se

Kinna
Bordsvagen 17
511 56 Kinna

+46 (0)320 20 90 30
kinna@inputinterior.se

Malmé
Flygplansgatan 9
212 39 Malmo

+46 (0)40 20 66 00
malmo@inputinterior.se

Stockholm
Sveavagen 145
113 46 Stockholm

+46 (0)8 517 112 00
stockholm@inputinterior.se

Visteras
Metallverksgatan 4B
721 30 Vasteras

+46 (0)21 80 30 30
vasteras@inputinterior.se

Goteborg
Faltspatsgatan 2
421 30 Vastra Frolunda

+46 (0)31 799 89 00
goteborg@inputinterior.se

Kalmar
Engelska vagen 5
392 39 Kalmar

+46 (0)480 578 00
kalmar@inputinterior.se

Kristianstad
Vastra Storgatan 51K
291 31 Kristianstad

+46 (0)44 785 08 40
kristianstad@inputinterior.se

Norrképing
Vastgotegatan 13B
602 21 Norrkodping

+46 (0)11 440 94 00
norrkoping@inputinterior.se

Sundsvall
Strandgatan 14
852 31 Sundsvall

+46 (0)60 52 50 10
sundsvall@inputinterior.se

Vaxjo
Sodra Vallviksvagen 10
352 51 Véaxjo

+46 (0)470 79 37 00
vaxjo@inputinterior.se

Halmstad
Svartalundsvagen 6
302 35 Halmstad

+46 (0)35 295 85 00
halmstad@inputinterior.se

Karlskrona
Blekingegatan 6A
371 34 Karlskrona

+46 (0)455 68 88 20
karlskrona@inputinterior.se

Linképing
Gottorpsgatan 57
581 19 Linkdping

+46 (0)13 36 44 50
linkoping@inputinterior.se

Skelleftea
Brogatan 3
931 62 Skelleftea

+46 (0)910 48 84 60
skelleftea@inputinterior.se

Uppsala
Sjukhusvagen 3
753 09 Uppsala

+46 (0)18 430 53 04
uppsala@inputinterior.se

Orebro
Radiatorvagen 2
702 27 Orebro

+46 (0)19 767 35 80
orebro@inputinterior.se
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product code

15M paper basket, 15 I, black epoxy painted steel 1323
20M paper basket, 20 I, black epoxy painted steel 1470
30M paper basket, 30 I, black epoxy painted steel 1691

Size: 15M diam. 250 x height 380 mm, 20M diam. 250 x height 500 mm,
30M diam. 300 x height 550 mm

Rainwater collector for sizes 15 L and 20 L 389
Black epoxy painted steel

Plastic bag holder ring for sizes 15, 20 L and 30 L 635
15R paper basket, 15 |, polished stainless steel 1691
20R paper basket, 20 |, polished stainless steel 2153
30R paper basket, 30 |, polished stainless steel 2373

Size: 15R diam. 250 x height 380 mm, 20R diam. 250 x height 500 mm,
30R diam. 300 x height 550 mm.

Rainwater collector for sizes 15 L and 20 L 389
Black epoxy painted steel

Plastic bag holder ring for sizes 15, 20 L and 30 L 635
15MP paper basket, 15 |, black epoxy painted perforated steel 1439
20MP paper basket, 20 |, black epoxy painted perforated steel 1691
30MP paper basket, 30 |, black epoxy painted perforated steel 1838

Size: 15 MP diam. 250 x height 380 mm, 20MP diam. 250 x height 500
mm, 30 MP diam. 300 x height 550 mm.

Rainwater collector for sizes 15 L and 20 L 389
Black epoxy painted steel

Plastic bag holder ring for sizes 15, 20 L and 30 L 635

White epoxy perforated painted steel sizes 15, 20, 30
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product code

15RP paper basket, 15 |, polished stainless steel 1754
20RP paper basket, 20 |, polished stainless steel 2258
30RP paper basket, 30 |, polished stainless steel 2489

Size: 15RP diam. 250 x height 380 mm, 20RP diam. 250 x height 500
mm, 30RP diam. 300 x height 550 mm.

Rainwater collector for sizes 15 L and 20 L 389
Black epoxy painted steel

Plastic bag holder ring for sizes 15 L, 20 L and 30 L 635
15RH paper basket, 15 |, brushed stainless steel 1806
20RH paper basket, 20 |, brushed stainless steel 2258
30RH paper basket, 30 |, brushed stainless steel 2741

Size: 15RH diam. 250 x height 380 mm, 20RH diam. 250 x height 500
mm, 30RH diam. 300 x height 550 mm.

Rainwater collector for sizes 15 L and 20 L 389
Black epoxy painted steel

Plastic bag holder ring for sizes 15 L, 20 L and 30 L 635
Octopush 50M paper basket, black epoxy painted steel 8694
Octopush 50W paper basket, white epoxy painted steel 8694

Tilting door and separate galvanized inner barrel. Material: epoxy
painted steel in black colour. Size. diam. 390 x height 770 mm.

Octopush epoxy painted steel colours: red, blue, silver and
fuchsia

Octopush 60 paper baskets Size. Diam 390mm x height 900mm

Octopush 50R paper basket, polished stainless steel 10574
Octopush 50RH paper basket, brushed stainless steel 11802

Tilting door and separate galvanized inner barrel. Material: epoxy
painted steel in black colour. Size. diam. 390 x hight 770 mm.
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product code

Cruiser waste separation system 973

For use of recycling waste paper in offices. Material: trolley made of
steel. Foldable reinforced cardboard boxes are handled with an
environment friendly lacquer. Size: width 560, depth 310 and height 550
mm. Size of box: width 270, depth 110 and height 400mm. Design: Harri

Korhonen.

Cruiser trolley black 573
Cruiser spare cardboard box 133
Cruiser 2011 waste separation system, black 1824
Cruiser 2011 waste separation system, white 1824

For use of recycling waste paper in offices. Material: trolley made of
steel. Foldable reinforced black or white cardboard boxes are handled
with an environment friendly lacquer. Size: width 260, depth 350 and
height 440 mm. Size of box: width 250, depth 75 and height 350mm.
Design: Harri Korhonen.

Cruiser 2011 trolley black or white 1386
Cruiser 2011 spare cardboard box black or white 146






